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Nome
MARRETA
CHICLETE

BICO DE OURO
DIAMANTE
ELETRICO
JUNINHO

VAPO VAPO
FUZIL
CHAPELEIRO MALUCO
LIDER
PARDO
LOBINHO
ANDORINHA
FLUXO

Anilha
026790
067731
001520
364634
008543
220014
004358
202281
008895
256636
008622
ucpt
022096

ucpt

Dono
EDSON IZIDORO LIMA
RODNEI DA MOTTA DOMING
DOUGLAS BETT
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOS
NAILTON FERREIRA
DIOGO GALEGO
DENIS H COSTA
EDINHO
LUIZ MACIEL
EDER C. BITTENCOURT
ROMERITO
GEAN MARCOS
REINALDO CARDOSO MARQI
LINO S CRIATORIO

Etapas

Cantos
119
69
180
85
183
42
147
14
61
20

10

Média
59,50
34,50
90,00
17,50
183,00
42,00
147,00
14,00
61,00
20,00
4,00
10,00
2,00

1,00

Coleiro Pardo
Ucpt

Pontos
38
38
36
34
20
20
18
18
16
16
16
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